COMRES

BBC Newsround - Young People Poll - May 2019

Methodology: ComRes surveyed 2,046 UK 8-16 year olds online between 17t and 24th April 2019. Data were
weighted to be representative of all UK 8-16 year olds by age, gender and region. ComRes is a member of the
British Polling Council and abides by its rules. Full tables at www.comresglobal.com

All press releases or other publications must be checked with ComRes before use. ComRes requires 48 hours to
check a press release unless otherwise agreed.

For information about commissioning research please contact info@comresglobal.com or call +44 (0)20 7871 8660.

To register for Pollwatch, featuring commentary and insight from the ComRes team, please email: pollwatch@comresglobal.com

REPUTATION | COMMUNICATIONS | PUBLIC POLICY

Four Millbank | London | SW1P 3JA | T. +44 (0)20 7871 8660
Rond-Point Schuman / Schumanplein 6 | Box 5 | 1040 Bruxelles | T. +32 (0)2 234 63 82
51/F Raffles City | No.268 Xi Zang Middle Road | HuangPu District Shanghai | 200001 China | T. +86 (0)21 2312 7674



BBC Newsround - Young people poll ~ Fieldwork dates: 17th April - 24th April 2019
Q8. Do you think adults are doing enough to protect the environment?
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BBC Newsround - Young people poll ~ Fieldwork dates:

Q8. Do you think adults are doing enough to protect the environment?
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